The flight fees listed below are the cost that each student will incur to complete the course. These lab fees are in

Averett University Flight Lab Fees

Effective FALL 2022

addition to all other University costs and fees. Flight lab fees are billed with tuition and other fees in the semester for

which the course is registered.

Each flight course requires separate lab fees to cover the hourly rates for aircraft, AATD, flight instruction,
FAA Knowledge exams, and one FAA practical flight tests exam. If students elect to take additional training outside of the
course requirements then those fees will be in addition to the lab fee and charged directly to the student.
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Private Pilot Ground School

Instrument Ground School

Commercial Ground School

Airline Management

Flight Instructor Ground School
Instrument Flight Instructor Ground School

Flight Course Lab Rate Breakdown
Aircraft Rates

Piper Archer G1000 $185.00
Piper Archer $175.00
Beechcraft Duchess $275.00

Simulator/Redbird FMX 1000

Flight Instructor Rates

PRIVATE PILOT FLIGHT |

HOURS
HOURS
HOURS
HOURS

PRIVATE PILOT FLIGHT II

HOURS
HOURS
HOURS

FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

INSTRUMENT FLIGHT |

HOURS
HOURS
HOURS
HOURS

INSTRUMENT FLIGHT I

HOURS
HOURS
HOURS
HOURS

FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

HOURS
HOURS
HOURS

HOURS
HOURS

Instruction $50.00

Pre/Post $10.00
AIRPLANE* $4,625.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION $1,100.00
Simulator AATD/ Redbird FMX 1000 $500.00
Preflight/Postflight Briefings $125.00
141 Traninng record enroliment $150.00
ipad case $125.00
TOTAL: $6,625.00
AIRPLANE* $4,625.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION $675.00
Preflight/Postflight Briefings $110.00
$750.00
TOTAL: $6,160.00
AIRPLANE* $5,550.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION $1,500.00
Simulator AATD/ Redbird FMX 1000 $800.00
Preflight/Postflight Briefings $150.00
141 Traninng record enroliment $150.00
TOTAL: $8,150.00
AIRPLANE* $2,775.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION $750.00
AATD/ Redbird FMX 1000 $200.00
Preflight/Postflight Briefings $75.00
$750.00
TOTAL: $4,550.00

COMMERCIAL FLIGHT | - Part A
AIRPLANE** $9,250.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION $1,500.00
Preflight/Postflight Briefings $250.00
141 Traninng record enroliment $150.00
TOTAL: $11,150.00
COMMERCIAL FLIGHT | - Part B

AIRPLANE** $9,250.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTION $1,500.00
Preflight/Postflight Briefings $250.00

TOTAL: $10,750.00

FAA Knowledge Examination Fees to Complete the Following Courses

$500.00
$500.00
$250.00

$75.00
$700.00
$175.00

$100.00 includes instructor
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COMMERCIAL FLIGHT Il

HOURS COMPLEX AIRPLANE**
HOURS FLIGHT INSTRUCTION
HOURS Preflight/Postflight Briefings
FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR FLIGHT

HOURS AIRPLANE**

HOURS FLIGHT INSTRUCTION

HOURS Preflight/Postflight Briefings
141 Traninng record enroliment
SPIN TRAINING

FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

MULTI-ENGINE FLIGHT

HOURS MULTI-ENGINE AIRPLANE***

HOURS FLIGHT INSTRUCTION

HOURS Preflight/Postflight Briefings
141 training record enroliment

FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

INSTRUMENT FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR

HOURS AIRPLANE*

HOURS FLIGHT INSTRUCTION

HOURS Preflight/Postflight Briefings
141 Traninng record enroliment

FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

MULTI-ENGINE FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR
HOURS MULTI-ENGINE AIRPLANE***
HOURS FLIGHT INSTRUCTION
Preflight/Postflight Briefings
141 Traninng record enroliment
FAA FLIGHT TEST (1 TAKE)

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

$3,700.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$750.00
$5,550.00

$5,550.00
$1,500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$750.00
$1,200.00
$9,300.00

$4,400.00
$800.00
$130.00
$150.00
$750.00
$6,230.00

$3,700.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$150.00
$750.00
$5,700.00

$8,250.00
$1,500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$750.00
$10,800.00



